Fe
at
ur
es
Security Solutions by Design
Unlike any system the Aventura Mobile DVR can operate under the most
extreme operating environments. From arctic to desert temperatures
the DVR runs flawlessly. Aventura’s Mobile DVR are designed for harsh

Video 8 Audio Channels
Removable
HDD 500 GB 2 TB H.264 8 8 MIL-Grade √ √ 2 1 240 CIF/DCIF/4CIF 11.4” x 3.5” x 8.8” 3 Years
DMB-12R H.264 Mobile DVR, 12
Video 12 Audio Channels
Removable
HDD 750 GB 2 TB H.264 12 12 MIL-Grade √ √ 2 1 360 CIF/DCIF/4CIF 11.4” x 3.5” x 8.8” 3 Years
DMB-16R H.264 Mobile DVR, 16
Video 16 Audio Channels
Removable
HDD 1 TB 2 TB H.264 16 16 MIL-Grade √ √ 2 1 480 CIF/DCIF/4CIF 11.4” x 3.5” x 8.8” 3 Years
DMB-NVR Mobile NVR Removable
HDD 500 GB 2 TB - - - - √ - 0 1 - - 6.20” x 1.8” x 6.5” 3 Years
Cameras for Mobile Applications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RESOLUTION IMAGE SENSOR LENS MIN. ILLUMINATION INPUT VOLTAGE WEATHERPROOF VANDAL PROOF AUTO-IRIS INFRARED
CAM-5D-24DN-VP Mini Vandal Proof Dome Camera 550 TVL 1/3" CCD 2.4mm .002 lux, f1.4 12 VDC √ √ √ -
CAM-5D-36DN-VP Mini Vandal Proof Dome Camera 550 TVL 1/3" CCD 3.6mm .002 lux, f1.4 12 VDC √ √ √ -
CAM-4X-27DNZ 27X Zoom Box Camera 480 TVL 1/4" CCD 3.25~88mm .01 lux, f1.6 12 VDC - - √ -
CAM-4D-36IR-EB Mini Vandal Proof Infrared Eyeball Camera 480 TVL 1/3" CCD 3.6mm 0 lux, f2.0 12 VDC √ √ √ √
CAM-4C-36IR-RV Rear View Infrared Camera 480 TVL 1/3" CCD 3.6mm 0 lux, f1.2    12 VDC - - √ √
CAM-5B-36BU Flush Mount Bumper Camera 550 TVL 1/3" CCD 3.6mm .01 lux, f1.6 12 VDC √ - √ -
Hard Drives
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HD-250GB25 250 GB SATA 2.5" Hard Drive
HD-500GB25 500 GB SATA 2.5" Hard Drive
HD-750GB25 750 GB SATA 2.5" Hard Drive
HD-1000GB25 1000 GB SATA 2.5" Hard Drive
SSD-120GB 120 GB SATA Solid State Drive
SSD-250GB 250 GB SATA Solid State Drive
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION